Schweiz- Suisse - Svizzera

Fachhandler Bern

2rad Bern

Prasident

Sekretar/Kassier

ort

Aarberg
Aarberg

Aarwangen
Adelboden

Aegerten
Arch
Barau

Batterkinden

Belp
Belp
Belp
Bern
Bern
Bern
Bern
Bern
Bern
Bern
Bern
Bern
Bern
Bern 22

Biel-Bienne
Biel-Bienne

Miller Bernhard, Langnaustrasse 8, 3436 Zollbriick, Telefon 034 496 77 35

Schauwecker Beat, Flrsprecher, Schulweg 6, 3013 Bern, Telefon 031 381 65 65

PLZ

3270
3270
4912
3715
2558
3296
3552
3315
3123
3123
3123
3008
3018
3014
3008
3006
3007
3012
3013
3018
3007
3000
2502
2502

Name

Mori Sport AG Moto Center Seeland

Thomet Radsport GmbH
Lehmann Markus
BlUschlen Bikesport & more
Moto Center Graf

Moto Poschung
Aeschlimann Hansruedi
Velos Motos Baumgartner
2-Rad Wehrli GmbH

Arni Motorcycles AG
Roller-Shop-Belp GmbH
VeloKrea Lussi
Kocher-Bike.

Mr. Feelgood Bern
Piaggio-Center Th. Vogel
Pro Bike Messerli

Schaller Radrennsport
Moto Schor Bern
Velokurierladen Bern GmbH
Veloraum GmbH
Vespacenter Konig

Arthur Fegbli & Co.

47 Grad Nord GmbH
Action Sports AG

Adresse

Alte Lyssstr. 12
Murtenstr. 19
Langenthalstr. 39
Schlegelistr. 1 + 3
Alte Bernstr. 10
Blrenstr. 27
Baraustr. 78
Landshutstr. 20
Sdgetstr. 6
Flugplatzstrasse 57
Rubigenstr. 8
Effingerstrasse 103
Wangenstrasse 101
Scheibenstrasse 43
Effingerstrasse 41
Breiteweg 2
Seftigenstr. 57
Falkenplatz 5 +7
Lorrainestrasse 21
Bimplizerstr. 112
Weissensteinstrasse 53 B
Stauffacherstr.13/PF 209
Ring 5
Gartenstrasse 11

Tel.

032 392 28 22
032 392 68 08
062 922 22 40
033 673 24 60
032 373 38 87
032 679 09 01
034 402 24 59
032 665 21 94
031 819 05 64
031 343 13 13
031 819 73 36
031 381 19 00
031 991 04 18
031 332 13 00
031 381 75 25
031 932 40 20
031 991 65 75
031 301 06 16
031 333 05 20
031 982 13 82
031 371 55 16
031 331 79 44
032 322 11 20
032 322 90 50



Schweiz- Suisse - Svizzera

ort
Biel-Bienne
Biel-Bienne
Biglen
Brienz
Brienz
Bltzberg
Blutzberg
Burgdorf
Burgdorf
Burgdorf
Burgdorf
Burgdorf
Burgdorf

Deisswil bei Stettlen

Eggiwil

Frutigen

Frutigen

Gstaad

Hasle b. Burgdorf
Heimisbach
Herzogenbuchsee
Herzogenbuchsee
Hindelbank
Huttwil
Innertkirchen
Jegenstorf
Kallnach
Kappelen

Kerzers
Kirchlindach
Kdniz
Konolfingen
Koppigen
Langenthal
Langenthal
Langnau i.E.

PLZ

2503
2502
3507
3855
3855
4922
4922
3400
3400
3400
3400
3400
3400
3066
3537
3714
3714
3780
3415
3453
3660
3660
3324
4950
3862
3303
3283
3273
3210
3038
3098
3510
3425
4900
4900
3550

Name

Velowerkstatt Griiens Huus
Piaggiorama AG

Moto Meile GmbH
Moto-Center BeO AG
Ruegsegger 2-Rad GmbH
Gaberthil Othmar

Gall Superbikes AG

Blatter Moto AG

rad-werk Durrer

Track & Street Corner
Rennshop Withrich AG
Velowerkstatt Stiftung Intact
Zweiradwerkstatt AG
hostettler moto ag / Bern
Brechbihl 2-Rad AG

Bike Oase AG

Veloschopfli Zircher
Fredy's Bikewalt

Kraftwerk Rockthisbike
Thal Garage Fuhrer AG
Scooterama GmbH

VELO RAPP GmbH
Bike-Sport Bltikofer GmbH
Hunkeler-Motos GmbH

2 Rad-Center Schild GmbH
Haller Motos GmbH Inh. Joél Trostel
Graf Heinz

Ryser Moto-Center GmbH
Velo Galerie GmbH
Zbinden Velo Moto Inh. A. Zircher
Velogfeller AG

U. Tschanz AG

Zweirad Koppigen GmbH
Frankhauser Bruno
Velo-Galerie Luthi AG
Velogarage Langnau GmbH

Adresse
Zionsweg 44

J. Verresius Str. 16-18

Rohrstrasse 56
Ackerweg 1
Hauptstr. 207
Bernstr. 41

Bernstr. 68
Oberburgstr. 11a
Mihlegasse 4
Ziegelgut 3
Lyssacherstr. 110
Kirchbergstrasse 21
Kirchbergstrasse 16
Gumligenstrasse 81
Holzmatt

Dammweg 8 / PF 36
Kanderstegstrasse 18
Sportzentrumstr. 12
Riefershausernstrasse 18

Thal
Zurichstrasse 53
Wangenstr. 44
Dorfstr. 20
Luzernstrasse 77
Dorfstrasse 6 / PF
Solothurnstr. 29
Mitteldorf 20
Dorfstr. 55a
Oelegasse 15a
Leutschenstr. 1
Konizstr. 300
Bernstrasse 26
Utzenstorfstr. 5
Aarwangenstr. 85
Lotzwilststrasse 67
Dorfstr. 29

Tel.

032 342 14 46
032 322 58 05
034 431 29 59
033 820 59 00
033 951 23 38
062 963 21 41
062 958 50 20
034 423 22 60
034 530 13 08
034 424 02 23
034 422 99 44
034 423 23 86
032 422 75 80
031 938 06 06
034 491 20 00
033 671 16 76
033 671 36 46
033 744 04 04
034 461 57 25
034 431 17 27
062 956 80 90
062 961 14 88
034 411 10 60
062 929 44 22
033 971 51 51
031 761 01 11
032 392 16 25
032 392 12 69
031 755 79 20
031 829 24 57
031 971 16 27
031 791 16 92
034 413 11 10
062 922 96 10
062 968 17 67
034 402 40 60
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ort
Langnau i.E.
Langnau i.E.
Laupen
Lengnau
Lenk
Liebefeld
Linden
Lutzelflih
Lyss
Madiswil
Madiswil

Matten b.Interlak.

Meikirch
Meiringen
Mlinchenbuchsee
Muri b.Bern

Muri b. Bern
Murten

Nidau
Niederscherli
Niederwangen
Oberburg
Oeschenbach
Ostermundigen
Riedtwil
Reichenbach
Riiegsauschachen
Rliiegsauschachen
Riischegg-Heub.
Saanen

Saanen

Safnern

Safnern
Schafhausen i.E.
Schiipfen
Seedorf (Aspi)

PLZ

3550
3550
3177
2543
3775
3097
3673
3432
3250
4934
4934
3800
3045
3860
3053
3074
3074
3280
2560
3145
3172
3414
4943
3072
3475
3713
3415
3415
3154
3792
3792
2553
2553
3415
3054
3267

Name

Garage Roéthlisberger
Radsport Emmental GmbH
Velo Giutge GmbH
Bucher 2 Rad Sport GmbH
Bergluft Bike

Moto Sieber GmbH
CRAZY VELOSHOP AG
Rifenacht Peter

Moto Kaufmann Lyss
Moto Strahm AG
Radsport Lafranchi GmbH
Riem Bike GmbH
Burkhalter Erich

Peter Wiedemeier AG
Velo Virus AG
Velomacher Gfeller
Velomech-Becker GmbH
Bikecorner Murten
V-Werk GmbH

Thomus AG

SK Moto-Sport GmbH
Bike Shop Burkhard GmbH
Spatig Motorsports AG
Velogfeller AG

Moto Lehmann AG
VeloEngel

2-Rad Gerber AG
Veloschmitte GmbH
Bartlome AG

Base Sport AG

Biksport Reuteler GmbH
R. Werro Motos

Bike Factory Unterrassner GmbH

Ludi Motos AG
Velo-Lade Ueli Pulfer
Bachmann Seedorf GmbH

Adresse

Badligassli 2 / PF 669
Hinterdorfstrasse 14
Neuengasse 2
Blrenstr. 12
Oberriedstrasse 5
Konizstr. 234
Schulhausweg 1a
Alpenstr. 30
Siudstrasse 3
Unterdorfstrasse 16
Obergasse 36
Wychelstr. 6
Fahrnereweg 6
Rudenz 11

Bielstr. 12

Thunstr. 86
Thunstrasse 23
Bernstrasse 3
Mittelstrasse 4
Oberriedgassli 6
Freiburgstr. 558 / PF 198
Knuppmattgasse 2
Hauptstrasse 82
Bernstrasse 24B
Eymattstr. 2
Hauptstrasse 27
Riegsaustrasse 25
RUegsaustrasse 11
Graben
Riubedorfstrasse 1A
Undere Maretmattestr. 2
Industriestrasse 10
Industriestrasse 3
Goldbachstr. 8
Bernstr. 1

Bernstr. 10

Tel.

034 402 14 40
034 402 44 17
031 747 65 65
032 652 48 65
033 733 04 28
031 971 04 34
031 771 31 43
034 461 19 07
032 384 33 51
062 965 20 76
062 965 28 43
033 823 69 60
031 829 16 87
033971 14 12
031 869 36 10
031 511 22 78
077 976 27 40
026 670 57 33
032 331 50 94
031 848 10 10
031 981 22 88
034 412 13 00
062 965 25 25
031 931 19 05
062 968 12 73
033676 17 17
034 461 42 20
034 461 08 20
031 738 81 88
033 748 30 37
033 744 51 33
032 322 32 30
032 381 01 81
034 461 14 10
031 879 04 00
032 392 46 93
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ort

Steffisburg Stat.
Steffisburg Stat.

Sumiswald
Thun

Thun

Thun
Trubschachen
Uettligen
Ursenbach
Unterlangenegg
Unterseen
Wabern
Wabern
Walkringen
Wangen a.A.
Wattenwil
Wiedlisbach
Wimmis
Worb

Worb
Wynigen
Zollbrick
Zollikofen
Zollikofen
Zweisimmen

Total 121 Mitglieder

PLZ

3613
3613
3454
3600
3604
3604
3555
3043
4937
3614
3800
3084
3084
3512
3380
3665
4537
3752
3076
3076
3472
3436
3052
3052
3770

Name

Lira Velo & Roller

Moto Schindler Inh. Martin von Gunten
VeloStudio GmbH
Rollerbude Thun GmbH
Sport Amstutz AG

Velo Schneiter GmbH

2 Rad Bartschi GmbH
Werkstatt Waldemar
Spatig Motorrad AG

Moto’s Imhof

2-Rad Goétz GmbH

Koller Velo

Michel Zweirader AG

Jutzi Motorsport AG
Velocenter K. Stettler
Hadorn Velos Motos GmbH
Bitterli Bike GmbH
Veloatelier Wimmis GmbH
Motosport Mosimann GmbH
Mr. Feelgood Worb AG
INFINITY Bike Shop GmbH
B. Muller GmbH

Veloladen Leuthold GmbH
W. Walti, Nachf. Stephan Ulmann
Sputnik Bikeshop

Anerkannte Handler im Kanton Bern / Nicht Mitglieder des Verbandes

Adelboden

3715

Inniger Fritz, Garage Oey

Adresse

Bernstr. 136

Alte Bernstr. 170
Dorfstrasse 8
Grabenstrasse 4
Freiestr. 1
Adlerstr. 18
Dorfstr. 67
Wohlenstrasse 13
Unterdorf 139C
Kreuzweg 108 A
Scheidgasse 15
Seftigenstrasse 226
Seftigenstr. 275
Gewerbestr. 17
Vorstadt 3
Oberdorf 4
Stockrain 2
Gurzelestr. 13a
Rubigenstr. 11
Schulhausstrasse 1b
Riedtwilstrasse 2
Langnaustr. 8
Kreuzstrasse 9
Stampflistr. 23
Ey-Gassli 2

Bodenstr. 1

Tel.

033 437 31 21
033 437 50 37
034 533 01 60
033 222 51 68
033 336 88 77
033 336 60 04
034 495 54 73
031 829 21 20
034 402 40 59
079 702 64 16
033 822 70 63
031 371 02 25
031 961 06 55
031 701 23 43
032 637 32 32
033 356 16 36
032 636 22 74
033 657 20 55
031 839 40 30
031 839 66 33
034 415 15 05
034 496 77 35
031911 02 10
031911 18 74
033 722 32 55



